DESCRIPTION
The TruStability  High Accuracy Silicon Ceramic (HSC) Series
is a piezoresistive silicon pressure sensor offering a ratiometric
analog output for reading pressure over the specified full scale
pressure span and temperature range.
The HSC Series is fully calibrated and temperature
compensated for sensor offset, sensitivity, temperature effects,
and non-linearity using an on-board Application Specific

Failure to comply with these instructions may result in product damage.
4 www.honeywell.com/sensing
Figure 1. Nomenclature and Order Guide
Series
Package
D = DIP (Dual Inline Pin)
M = SMT (Surface Mount Technology)
S = SIP (Single Inline Pin)
Transfer Function
11
A = 10% to 90% of Vsupply
Output Type
12
A = Analog voltage
HSC _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _A
Supply Voltage
3 = 3.3 Vdc
5 = 5.0 Vdc
Pressure Range
13, 14
        1 psi to 150 psi
Absolute
015PA = 0 psi to 15 psi
030PA = 0 psi to 30 psi
060PA = 0 psi to 60 psi
100PA = 0 psi to 100 psi
150PA = 0 psi to 150 psi
Differential
001PD = ±1 psi
005PD = ±5 psi
015PD = ±15 psi
030PD = ±30 psi
060PD = ±60 psi
Gage
001PG = 0 psi to 1 psi
005PG = 0 psi to 5 psi
015PG = 0 psi to 15 psi
030PG = 0 psi to 30 psi
060PG = 0 psi to 60 psi
100PG = 0 psi to 100 psi
150PG = 0 psi to 150 psi
          60 mbar to 10 bar
Absolute
001BA = 0 bar to 1 bar
1.6BA = 0 bar to 1.6 bar
2.5BA = 0 bar to 2.5 bar
004BA = 0 bar to 4 bar
006BA = 0 bar to 6 bar
010BA = 0 bar to 10 bar
Differential
060MD = ±60 mbar
100MD = ±100 mbar
160MD = ±160 mbar
250MD = ±250 mbar
400MD = ±400 mbar
600MD = ±600 mbar
001BD = ±1 bar
1.6BD =  ±1.6 bar
2.5BD = ±2.5 bar
004BD = ±4 bar
Gage
060MG = 0 mbar to 60 mbar
100MG = 0 mbar to 100 mbar
160MG = 0 mbar to 160 mbar
250MG = 0 mbar to 250 mbar
400MG = 0 bar to 400 mbar
600MG = 0 bar to 600 mbar
001BG = 0 bar to 1 bar
1.6BG = 0 bar to 1.6 bar
2.5BG = 0 bar to 2.5 bar
004BG = 0 bar to 4 bar
006BG = 0 bar to 6 bar
010BG = 0 bar to 10 bar